
MADRES
Soluções Práticas e Funcionais

IrmaC

IrmaZ

C140x65x1,5
C140x65x2,5
C140x65x2,5
C150x65x1,5
C150x65x2,0
C150x65x2,5

Z120x55x15
Z140x55x15
Z170x55x15
Z200x55x15
Z220x65x15
Z240x65x15

R40x0,6
R40x0,8
R40x1,0

C170x65x1,5
C170x65x2,0
C170x65x2,5
C220x65x2,0
C220x65x2,5
C250x65x2,0

C250x65x2,5
C270x65x2,0
C270x65x2,5
C300x65x2,0
C300x65x2,5

Outras medidas, a confirmar.

Outras medidas, a confirmar.

Outras medidas, a confirmar.

Fabricamos todo o tipo de perfis.

IrmaΩ


